
Feature CompilationSymbolsItm. No.

CAMBODIA  1/100,000  SPECIFICATION OF BASE MAPPING

Cover* Specification  Layers  Remark

Cover* : Top line means name of coverage, middule line means type of feature, bottom line means code number. 

Mangrove161

162

163

164

165

166

Field crop

VE
G

ET
A

TI
O

N

Swidden agriculture

Grassland

Orchards

Village Garden Crops

168

167 Flooded rice field

169 Settlement

lu_topo

lu_topo

lu_topo

lu_topo

lu_topo

lu_topo

lu_topo

lu_topo

polygon

polygon

polygon

polygon

polygon

polygon

polygon

polygon

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

169

Minimum area 4mm square 
on the map.

Minimum area 4mm square 
on the map.

Minimum area 4mm square 
on the map.

Minimum area 4mm square 
on the map.

Minimum area 4mm square 
on the map.

Minimum area 4mm square 
on the map.

Minimum area 4mm square 
on the map.

Minimum area 4mm square 
on the map.

Symbol pattern

P aint

Line weight    0.1

Line weight    0.1

Line weight    0.1

Circle 0.5

blue 100%
:   S ymbol

Symbol pattern

Blue 50%

green 100%

brown 100%

brown 25%

white

brown 100%

black 100%

black 100%

4mm

4mm

2mm

2mm

Line weight 0.1mm

Line weight 0.1mm

0.8mm

0.8mm

1.5mm
1.5mm

0.7mm

0.5mm

10.5mm

5mm

2mm

2mm

village garden crops

S ettlement

flooded V g. B lue

F looded rice field

grass land

mangrove

swidden agriculture

orchards

field crop


	CAMBODIA 1/100,000 SPECIFICATION OF BASE MAPPING

