CAMBODIA 1/100,000 SPECIFICATION OF BASE MAPPING

ltm.	No.	Feature	Symbols	Compilation	Cover*	Specification	Layers	Remark
VEGETATION	161	Mangrove			lu_topo polygon 161	Symbol pattern Blue 50% green 100%	mangrove	Minimum area 4mm square on the map.
	162	Field crop	****		lu_topo polygon 162	1.5mm Line weight 0.1mm 2mm 2mm 1.5mm brown 100%	field crop	Minimum area 4mm square on the map.
	163	Swidden agriculture	х х х х х х х		lu_topo polygon 163	1.5mm Line weight 0.1mm 0.8mm 2mm 4mm brown 100%	swidden agriculture	Minimum area 4mm square on the map.
	164	Grassland	n n		lu_topo polygon 164	. 10.5mm Line weight 0.1" 0.7mm 5mm " 0.5mm black 100%	grassland	Minimum area 4mm square on the map.
	165	Orchards			lu_topo polygon 165	2mm Line weight 0.1 2mm Oircle 0.5	orchards	Minimum area 4mm square on the map.
	166	Village Garden Crops			lu_topo polygon 166	P a int brown 25%	village garden crops	Minimum area 4mm square on the map.
	167	Flooded rice field			lu_topo polygon 167	Symbol pattern : Symbol Line weight 0.1 blue 100%	flooded Vg. Blue Flooded rice field	Minimum area 4mm square on the map.
	168							
	169	Settlement			lu_topo polygon 169	white	S ettlement	Minimum area 4mm square on the map.

Cover* : Top line means name of coverage, middule line means type of feature, bottom line means code number.